
Mod. 2712 BE
COPOLYMER POLYPROPYLENE WATERPROOF CASE

Metric mm-Kg-C°

276 mm

200 mm

120 mm

35 mm

85 mm

INTERNAL DIMENSIONS

L Length

W Width

D Depth

Lid

Base

305 mm

270 mm

144 mm

EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS

L Length

W Width

D Depth

1.62 Kg

1.83 Kg

0 Kg

6.60 lt

4.20 Kg/max

°C min -33 / max +90

OTHER DATA

Weight empty

Weight with foam

Weight with custom foam

Volume

Buoyancy

Operating temperature

Imperial in-lbs-F°

10 7/8 in

7 7/8 in

4 3/4 in

1 3/8 in

3 3/8 in

INTERNAL DIMENSIONS

L Length

W Width

D Depth

Lid

Base

12 in

10 5/8 in

5 11/16 in

EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS

L Length

W Width

D Depth

3.57 lbs

4.03 lbs

0 lbs

1.58 gal

9.25 lbs/max

°F min -27.4 / max +194

OTHER DATA

Weight empty

Weight with foam

Weight with custom foam

Volume

Buoyancy

Operating temperature
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